Ft. McClellan Credit Union Janney Furnace 5K
Ohatchee, AL

Place First Name
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44
45
46
47

Hunter
Megan
Gene
Steven
Starletlynn
Cory
Mike
Rich
Mary
Dennis
Ben
Hayley
Nathan
John
Derrick
Chris
David
Jim
Scott
Jace
Mark J
Jeff
James
Austin
Mark
Ken
Jeanette
Abby
Stacy
Tim
Valerie
Hunter
Dennis
Phillip
Bobbie
Will
Presley
Landon
Laura
Dan
Thomas
Justin
Fabricio
Bob
Shane
Brady
Shane

* Official

Last Name Sex Age Time
Nails M 14 18.09
Williams F 23 18.40
Hood M 37 19.19
Miles M 35 19.35
Meyers F 18 20.20
Key M 25 20.24
Meyer M 41 20.29
Etter M 52 20.35
Meyer F 16 20.53
Davis M 41 20.57
Cunningham M 36 21.04
Long F 44 21.08
McGee M 16 21.09
Proctor M 56 21.13
Clark M 31 21.37
Edmondson M 27 21.40
Long M 43 21.56
Upton M 68 22.11
Key M 49 22.23
Driskill M 13 22.59
Williams M 21 23.04
Tucker M 47 23.04
Stanton M 35 23.17
McClellan M 14 23.26
Lentz M 36 23.27
Brewer M 71 23.41
Isbell F 31 23.43
Nunnelly F 11 23.44
Denham F 40 24.06
Franklin M 57 24.07
Burrage F 42 24.14
Green M 20 24.31
Paradeis M 55 24.38
Stuart M 52 24.55
Williams F 49 24.57
Williams M 57 24.58
Johnson F 12 25.06
Burrage M 11 25.12
Sanchez F 13 25.22
Catchings M 65 25.22
Van Dyke M 23 25.35
Thurman M 39 25.36
Victoria M 39 25.41
Pearl M 50 26.35
Price M 45 26.41
Denham M 9 26.45
Denham M 41 26.49
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Joshua
Mike
David
Laurie
Dana
Ed
John
Wren
John
Clayton
Terry
Morgan
Bruce
Keith
Brad
Dawn
Devonna
Cory
Andy
Greg
Peyton
Selina
Phillip
Claire
Melody
Paula
Suzy
Ellen
Gwen
Howard
Chasity
Ashley
Mark
James
Mike
Carollynne
Paula
Elizabeth
Leah
Kenneth
Jayme
Rosemary
Katie
Blake
Donny
Linda
Carla
Theresa
Nathan
Rhiannon
Nicole
Jessica

Paradeis
Harmon
Edwards
Wilbanks
Williams
Turner
Proctor, Jr
Turner
Buffington
Cox
Barger
Cox
Greene
Badgett
Finley
Hedgepath
Strickland
Wooten

Hightower
Vaughn
Lee
Snider
Proctor
Woodard
Angle
Spiceland
Cannon
Key
Meyer
Sexton
Vess
Vess
Green
Michelson
Blakney
Robinson
Turk
Stuart
Hix
Frost
Jones
Britton
Nunnelly
Sparks
Barger
Willingham
Tolleson
Cody
Cody
Finley
Lee
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31
62
54
47
52
47
12
11
56
53
64
22
72
54
41
35
38
16
23
42
13
45
44
44
54
52
46
61
47
58
36
30
29
47
65
52
51
13
42
35
27
58
19
11
54
63
50
61
11
35
39
28

26.52
26.59
27.05
27.17
27.20
27.22
27.26
27.36
27.46
28.36
28.59
29.04
29.05
29.11
29.12
29.13
29.14
29.15
29.20
29.25
29.26
29.28
29.37
29.49
29.56
30.00
30.13
30.15
30.19
30.32
30.33
30.47
30.50
31.04
31.10
31.22
31.46
32.04
32.44
32.53
32.59
33.17
33.21
33.33
33.41
34.00
34.08
34.13
34.18
34.34
34.40
34.53
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109
110
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112
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115
116
117
118
119
120
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Yo
Danny
Amy
Lisa
Dick
Patti
David
Susan
Josh
Gregory
Katie
James
Amber
Tonya
Tony
Cyrus
Anna
Donna
Gary
Wayne
Joel
Barbara
Kimberly
Aimie
Jeremiah
Sheila
missing
Wilburn
Tryphenia
missing
missing

Setser
Vaughn
Nunnelly
Lasseter

Orendorff

Sparks

Ford

Jeffers

Maguirk
Pons
Rogers
York
Calnain

Curvin

Monjure
Frost
Williams
Johnson
Johnson

Tucker
Denney
Arbogast

Ford

Benson

Benson
Humphrey
card
Smallwood
Teague
card
card
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n<s

75
45
36
45
72
51
60
59
11
42
22
23
25
38
74
35
40
51
52
55
64
59
22
38
38
54

88
38

JANNEY FURNACE

34.55
35.00
35.13
35.29
35.48
36.22
36.43
36.52
37.20
37.33
37.43
37.44
37.52
37.52
37.53
38.26
38.27
39.13
39.13
41.19
41.40
42.18
42.39
42.52
42.53
48.25
51.06
52.23
53.45
59.22
59.23
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